Direct mount, slim profile downlight for installation
flexibility and enhanced visual comfort
Baffle Slim Downlights
725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
120V Phase Dimming
down to 10%
Round Downlights

2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K
Example Order: WFBS4 SW5C12D MW
ORDERING INFORMATION
Driver/Dimming
12D - 120V Phase  Dimming
 (Forward/Reverse)
Finish
MW - Matte White
ACCESSORIES
New Construction Mounting Plate
Can be used for extra support, adaptable to
various luminaire sizes, as well as for mounting the
Remote Driver Box
WFRPLU - New Construction Mounting Plate
for 4-, 6- and 8-Inch Round
WFBR Series Downlights
WFSPLU - New Construction Mounting Plate
for 4- and 6-Inch Square
WFBS Series Downlights
Trim Inserts
Black, Bronze and Brushed Nickel finishes
Driver / Junction Box Extension Cables
WFEC6 - 6 Ft Extension Cable
WFEC10 - 10 Ft Extension Cable
WFEC20 - 20 Ft Extension Cable
Lumen values are nominal and vary based on CCT
Black Bronze Brushed Nickel
Air-TightIC RatedT24
Part 6 JA8
cETLus
Listed
ENERGY
STAR®
Wet
Location
Trim Insert
WFBR4TI - 4-In. Round
WFBR6TI - 6-In. Round
WFBR8TI - 8-In. Round
WFBS4TI - 4-In. Square
WFBS6TI - 6-In. Square
Finish
B - Black
BZ - Bronze
NK - Brushed Nickel
725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2024 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice. LITWFB 0924